Aluminium Spacer
27/20X60X8.5
Cod.206376

Plain washer @8x24
Co0d.200321

Knurled collar nut M8

Db-Killer 32B VIEW "A" VIEW "A"
Co0d.307762801 Flange "25B" Bushing Cod.206062
81
0 60,5 39,50
a \V :
°° //ﬁ\ L S
(o +— 5 N T 3
\ O |
Aluminium spacel] 12,5 | \& 35,20
SBK SBK (#27X8.5 Yn \Sp. 6 @® 28 ©
Co0d.204321
@ 2R~ 01 10377 Carbon bracket FB5AS
i Co0d.308532501

Co0d.200298

Knurled collar nut M5
Cod.204407

MSEX12 T.B.E.I.
Cod.201031

Co

? Mounting plate M§

d.204555

Allen screw
M5x14
Cod.204407

Allen screw
M8 x 80
Cod.203328

LV ONE EVO silencer
stainless steel
C0d.308424481

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

Pipe 2/1 -
stainless s. N°1284
C0d.3014043209

ART 14187EK

4 Gasket
14x4.9x1.5
Cod.200371

2 Plain washer
5x15 Inox
Cod.406580

Carbon cover
Cod.0814043001

2 Flange "25B'
Cod. 200560

'‘OPTIONAL"
5683

?35

B

tensile
C0d.303949001

N°3 Short helical spring

Pipe stainless s.
N°1127
Co0d.3014043201

YAMAHA T- MAX 530 ABS / DX/ SX
FULL SYSTEM 2/1 - LV ONE EVO - STAINLESS STEEL - APPROVED



	DT-14187EK
	Vista del disegno7
	Vista del disegno17
	Vista del disegno18
	Vista del disegno19
	Vista del disegno20
	Vista del disegno27


